100 LEVEL COURSE DESCRIPTION

COURSE COURSE TITLE UNITS STATUS  LHS PH

CODE

CMS 110 Infroduction to human 2 FC 30HRS
communication

CMS111 Writing for the Mass Media 2 FC 30HRS

MCM112 Foundation of Broadcasting and film 3 C 45HRS

MCM113 Principles  of Public 2 C 30HRS
Relations

UNIBEN-MCN Trends in Modern 2 C 30HRS

114 Broadcasting

POL 111 Introduction to political 3 E 30HRS
science

SSA 110 Introduction to sociology 3 E 30HRS
GST COURSES

GST 111 Use of English 2 G 30HRS

GST 112 Philosophy and logic 30HRS

-----

MCM121 Introduction to advertising 30HRS

MCM122 Introduction to news writing 2 C 30HRS

MCM123 Infroduction to  Book 2 C 30HRS

Publishing
MCM124 African  Communication 2 C 30HRS

System



MCM125

UNIBEN-MCN

126

POL121

SAA121

Introduction to
Photojournalism

Intfroduction fo E-commerce

Nigerian Government and
politics

Psychology

Total

37

30HRS

30HRS

30HRS

30hrs



