100 LEVEL COURSE DESCRIPTION					
COURSE	COURSE TITLE	UNITS	STATUS	LHS	PH
CODE					
CMS 110	Introduction to human communication	2	FC	30HRS	
CM\$111	Writing for the Mass Media	2	FC	30HRS	
MCM112	Foundation of Broadcasting and film	3	С	45HRS	
MCM113	Principles of Public Relations	2	С	30HRS	

UNIBEN-MCN	Trends in Modern	2	С	30HRS
114	Broadcasting			
POL 111	Introduction to political science	3	E	30HRS
SSA 110	Introduction to sociology	3	E	30HRS
	GST COURSES			
GST 111	Use of English	2	G	30HRS
GST 112	Philosophy and logic	2	G	30HRS
	SECOND SEMESTER			
MCM121	Introduction to advertising	2	С	30HRS
MCM122	Introduction to news writing	2	С	30HRS
MCM123	Introduction to Book Publishing	2	С	30HRS
MCM124	African Communication System	2	С	30HRS

MCM125	Introduction to Photojournalism	2	С	30HRS
UNIBEN-MCN 126	Introduction to E-commerce	2	С	30HRS
POL121	Nigerian Government and politics	3	E	30HRS
SAA121	Psychology	3	E	30hrs
	Total	37		